Product specifications
Eaton D65VMLP480
Catalog Number: D65VMLP480
D65 Series Monitoring Relays, 480 Vac, Plug-in octal mounting,
Full featured voltage/phase monitor, 240-480V
General specifications
Eaton D65 series monitoring relay D65VMLP480
782116104017 3.02 in
1.2 in 2.17 in
0.12 lb 1 year
RoHS Compliant UL Listed
cUL Listed
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Full featured voltage/phase monitor
10A
10A
Plug-in octal
480 V
50/60 Hz
Resources
Eaton's Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection
Eaton Specification Sheet - D65VMLP480
Type
Amperage Rating
Contact Rating
Mounting method
Voltage rating
Frequency rating
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets